
PY4 Class of 2025 Fall 2024

PY4 Class of 2025
Fall 2024 Seminar Schedule

August 16, September 13, October 18, November 15
(Backup Dates are 8/23, 9/20, *10/18 (Virtual), 11/22)

 

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 noon

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

PHCY 898                                                                 

(Afternoon Presentations)

Professional Development and Career-

Readiness: Fourth Year Seminar                           

 Holland

12:15-3:50pm

Kerr 2001/Karpen 011

Beard 102, 105, 106

9:00-10:50am

Kerr 2001/Karpen 011

Beard 102, 105,106

Break

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

(Morning Large Group Session)

FRIDAYMONDAY TUESDAY

PHCY 898                                                                 

 Professional Development and Career-

Readiness: Fourth Year Seminar                             

 Holland
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